The Anytronics Lightflo 8x4 is a lightweight
fluorescent soft light specifically designed for green
and blue screen lighting, but versatile enough to be
used for other cyclorama and general purpose soft
lighting. The eight fluorescent lamps are driven by
high-frequency dimming ballasts and configured
in two banks of four, the lower of which swivels to
permit even lighting of green screens and allow

1
LightFlo 8x4
Order code Description
LF8x4ANY Lightflo 8 x 4 light fixture with black yoke and 28mm TV spigot excluding lamps
Accessories
LF8x4TR Lightflo 8 x 4 trolley (takes up to 20 LF 8 x 4 fixtures)
LF8x4SFB Lightflo 8 x 4 snap-fix bracket (for vertical mounting)
LF8x4MBE Lightflo 8 x 4 pair of snap-on magnetic black eggcrates including safety straps
Lamps
LF54/830T 1200mm Teflon safety coated Osram T5 HO 54W 830 (tungsten) fluorescent lamp
LF54/865T 1200mm Teflon safety coated Osram T5 HO 54W 865 (daylight) fluorescent lamp
LF54/GRNT 1200mm Teflon safety coated Osram T5 HO 54W green fluorescent lamp
LF54/BLUT 1200mm Teflon safety coated Osram T5 HO 54W blue fluorescent lamp
Specifications
Weight 15kg
Dimensions 1355mm (W) x 469mm (H) 162mm (D)
Horizontal Mounting 28mm TV spigot